
SCG NATATION
Résultats 13 Juin 2021

100 M NL
Avenirs 
1 Mathias BIRBES 2011 1’28’’62
2 Adrien CRIQUET 2010 1’36’’59
3 Rémi BLANC 2012 1’46’’45
4 Efraïm TABOUCHE 2010 1’54’’53
5 Quentin FACCHETTI-LA 2010 1’59’’84
6 Nino MELLET-PUJOL 2012 2’17’’17
7 Enaël DEVOS 2012 2’24’’77
8 Younes AMRI 2011 2’28’’10

Jeunes
1 Sohane PASSEMAR 2009 1’27’’13
2 Keelin COSTENARO 2009 1’30’’19
3 Maëlys DIAS 2009 1’39’’38
4 Auxane CATALA-AURE 2010 1’40’’61
5 Inès KHATTOU 2010 1’54’’51
6 Sarah BEKHTARI 2010 2’00’’94

Juniors-Seniors
1 Bastien BLANC 2005 0’58’’15
2 Nicolas DEVOS 1984 1’03’’49
3 Matteo THOREL 2004 1’04’’25
4 Gabrielle MASANELLI 2005 1’07’’55
5 Lilou CRIQUET 2006 1’08’’26
6 Lorenzo LEUILLET 2004 1’13’’08
7 Neil BASTOUL 2005 1’14’’61
8 Louis HABERT-XENOGI 2006 1’16’’46

50 M NL
Avenirs
1 Mathias BIRBES 2011 0’36’’76
2 Adrien CRIQUET 2010 0’40’’13
3 Efraïm TABOUCHE 2010 0’41’’94
4 Rémi BLANC 2012 0’43’’06
5 Quentin FACCHETTI-LA 2010 0’46’’41
6 Anna GABRIEL 2011 0’48’’65
7 Enaël DEVOS 2012 0’51’’56
8 Nino MELLET-PUJOL 2012 0’52’’43



9 Yahyah HALHAL 2010 0’53’’00
10 Jorian BIRBES 2013 0’54’’11
11 Younes AMRI 2011 0’59’’13
12 Louis GARRIGUES 2012 1’00’’72
13 Damien LIGNEUL 2011 1’01’’99
14 Aylin CORDON CEDRES 2011 1’03’’90
15 Jeanne VIDOTTO 2012 1’07’’09
16 Seyna-Souad KABANA- 2012 1’09’’77
17 Hakim LIMAM 2011 1’11’’92
18 Ugo SCORTATORE 2013 1’13’’47
19 Rafaël DIAS 2013 1’16’’84
20 Lucas SCORTATORE 2013 1’17’’19
Jeunes
1 Sohane PASSEMAR 2009 0’36’’28
2 Keelin COSTENARO 2009 0’38’’37
3 Marie-Tess BALLICCIO 2008 0’38’’38 (pull buoy)
4 Maëlys DIAS 2009 0’41’’92
5 Auxane CATALA-AURE 2010 0’44’’24
6 Inès KHATTOU 2010 0’46’’87
7 Mehdi BOUKHARI 2009 0’50’’28
8 Sarah BEKHTARI 2010 0’51’’71
Juniors-Seniors
1 Bastien BLANC 2005 0’27’’02
2 Matteo THOREL 2004 0’29’’31
3 Nicolas DEVOS 1984 0’30’’09
4 Gabrielle MASANELLI 2005 0’30’’62
5 Lilou CRIQUET 2006 0’31’’02
6 Louis HABERT-XENOGI 2006 0’33’’69
7 Neil BASTOUL 2005 0’33’’73
8 Lorenzo LEUILLET 2004 0’33’’95

50 M BRASSE
Avenirs
1 Efraïm TABOUCHE 2010 0’52’’17
2 Mathias BIRBES 2011 0’54’’03
3 Adrien CRIQUET 2010 0’57’’12
4 Anna GABRIEL 2011 1’01’’90
5 Rémi BLANC 2012 1’02’’04
6 Nino MELLET-PUJOL 2012 1’03’’67
7 Aylin CORDON CEDRES 2011 1’10’’87
8 Jeanne VIDOTTO 2012 1’11’’99
9 Luis ROBERT-LAPEYRE 2011 1’12’’80
10 Maxence HEBRARD 2010 1’15’’65



11 Quentin FACCHETTI-LA 2010 1’16’’50
12 Damien LIGNEUL 2011 1’17’’24
13 Louis GARRIGUES 2012 1’21’’93
14 Jorian BIRBES 2013 1’22’’40
15 Younes AMRI 2011 1’23’’06
16 Lucas SCORTATORE 2013 1’29’’95
Jeunes
1 Sohane PASSEMAR 2009 0’47’’19
2 Keelin COSTENARO 2009 0’52’’75
3 Maëlys DIAS 2009 0’57’’91
4 Auxane CATALA-AURE 2010 1’00’’37
5 Inès KHATTOU 2010 1’07’’54
6 Sarah BEKHTARI 2010 1’08’’15
Juniors
1 Lorenzo LEUILLET 2004 0’41’’90
2 Neil BASTOUL 2005 0’42’’37
3 Ambre GENY 2004 0’45’’04

50 M DOS
Avenirs
1 Mathias BIRBES 2011 0’45’’91
2 Adrien CRIQUET 2010 0’48’’20
3 Rémi BLANC 2012 0’53’’12
4 Quentin FACCHETTI-LA 2010 0’53’’41
5 Efraïm TABOUCHE 2010 0’57’’16
6 Nino MELLET-PUJOL 2012 0’58’’15
7 Enaël DEVOS 2012 1’00’’64
8 Yahyah HALHAL 2010 1’05’’71
9 Anna GABRIEL 2011 1’08’’57
10 Hakim LIMAM 2011 1’11’’26
11 Louis GARRIGUES 2012 1’12’’08
12 Maxence HEBRARD 2010 1’14’’57
13 Damien LIGNEUL 2011 1’16’’90
14 Lily AMARA TECHER 2012 1’17’’35
15 Jeanne VIDOTTO 2012 1’20’’03
16 Aylin CORDON CEDRES 2011 1’22’’61
17 Younes AMRI 2011 1’23’’52
18 Lucas SCORTATORE 2013 1’33’89
19 Seyna Souad KABANA- 2012 1’38’’40

Jeunes
1 Marie-Tess BALLICCIO 2008 0’43’’21 (pull buoy)
2 Sohane PASSEMAR 2009 0’45’’81
3 Keelin COSTENARO 2009 0’46’’02



4 Maëlys DIAS 2009 0’48’’63
5 Auxane CATALA-AURE 2010 0’49’’11
6 Inès KHATTOU 2010 1’03’’14
7 Sarah BEKHTARI 2010 1’03’’76
8 Mehdi BOUKHARI 2009 1’07’’01
Juniors
1 Bastien BLANC 2005 0’33’’39
2 Gabrielle MASANELLI 2005 0’34’’27
3 Matteo THOREL 2004 0’34’’39
4 Lilou CRIQUET 2006 0’36’’25
5 Nicolas DEVOS 1984 0’36’’59
6 Louis HABERT-XENOGI 2006 0’41’’90

50 M PAP
Avenirs
1 Mathias BIRBES 2011 0’47’’20
2 Adrien CRIQUET 2010 0’52’’96
3 Rémi BLANC 2012 0’57’’03
4 Quentin FACCHETTI-LA 2010 1’08’’32
5 Efraïm TABOUCHE 2010 1’19’’28
6 Anna GABRIEL 2011 1’20’’31
7 Enaël DEVOS 2012 1’26’’03
8 Nino MELLET-PUJOL 2012 1’27’’03
9 Damien LIGNEUL 2011 1’36’’40
Jeunes
1 Marie-Tess BALLICCIO 2008 48’’08 (pull buoy)
2 Sohane PASSEMAR 2009 0’50’’20
3 Auxane CATALA-AURE 2010 0’51’’27
4 Maëlys DIAS 2009 0’52’’07
5 Keelin COSTENARO 2009 0’52’’56
6 Inès KHATTOU 2010 1’06’’25
7 Sarah BEKHTARI 2010 1’16’’81

400 M NL
Juniors

Bastien 5’03’’39
Matteo 5’21’’45
Nicolas 5’40’’87
Gabrielle 5’52’’24
Neil 6’25’’74



Louis 6’31’’14
Lorenzo 7’20’’06


